
The Brighter Choice

G25 LED BULB
Sunco’s G25 LED bulb works well for vanity mirrors, desk lamps, 
pendant ceiling fixtures, and modern chandeliers. With a 25,000 
hour bulb lifetime, the G25 will cut down on your relamping 
expenses. This 6W globe bulb offers a 40W equivalency.

Voltage

Wattage

Current

Power Factor

4°F to 104°F

Yes

Aluminum+PC

0.42lbs

25,000+

5 years

>30,000

120V

6W

0.065A

0.70

Housing

Weight

Average Life (Hours)

Warranty

Switching Time

Operating Temperature

The Curves indicate 
the illuminated area 
and the average 
illumination when 
the luminaire is at
different distances.

Average Beam Angle (50%):
228.1°F
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LIGHTING PERFORMANCE

ENVIRONMENT

CONSTRUCTION

LIFESPAN

Lumens

Equivalency

Efficiency (lm/w)

Color Temperature

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Beam Angle

Dimmable

60Hz

450

40W

65

2200K-6000K

80

230°

Yes

Frequency

G25-6W-22K-#	 G25-6W-27K-#	 G25-6W-3K-#
G25-6W-4K-#	 G25-6W-5K-#	 G25-6W-6K-#

Diameter
3.15

E352204

Base
E26

Height
4.46”
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SPECIFICATIONS

Suitable for Damp Locations Ingress
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